
204725C Rum & Raisin Ice Cream (Cream o' Galloway)

*204725C*
Pack Size: 4.5LT NAPO               

Details: Big juicy raisins are gently warmed in rum until 
they soak up all the liquied. They are then tipped into   
the ice cream mixture, swiftly followed by a hearty extra 
splash of rum for good measure!                           

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Eggs, Milk                                                                            

Free from:                     
Cereal, Celery, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts,   
Peanuts, Sesame, Soya                                                                 

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs, Vegetarians                                                                 

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Serve frozen. If de-frosted do not re-freeze                                          

Storage Instructions:          
Store at -18C                                                                         

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
MILK, Cream (MILK) (21%), Sugar, Raisins (10%), Treacle, Rum (3%),      
Skimmed MILK Powder, EGG Yolk                                           

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
232 kcal / 972 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
12.8 g                                                                                

of which saturates:            
7.8 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
24.9 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
24.9 g                                                                                

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
3.2 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.15 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


